
Republic of the Philippines
ILOILO STATE UNIVERSITY OF FISHERIES SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY (MAIN CAMPUS)

Tiwi, Barotac Nuevo, Iloilo

Date
Request for Quotation (RFQ)

The Iloilo State College of Fisheries Main Campus through the Bids and Awards Committee (BAC) invites you, as supplier of known qualification, to quote your government 
price including value added tax to the articles herein listed for immediate delivery if available in your stock. Submit your quotation in sealed envelope through the bearer for 

Price Quotation Validity: 

Contract Title: Repair and Maintenance of Bamboo Bridge and Marine Outpost
Approved Budget for the Contract:   PhP649,669.13
Contract Duration: 60 CD                

We may purchase any or all articles listed in accordance with _________________________ of the Revised IRR of R.A. 9184, in case your offer would be considered just and 
advantageous to the government.
If the brand or kind of materials is specified, offer should be for that brand or kind only. If the brand is not available in your stock for immediate delivery, state the brand you 
can offer, or alternative may be accepted.

Item No. Qty Unit Articles and Description Offered Brand/Description Unit Cost Total Cost
I. 1.00 lot General Requirements

II. 1.00 lot Site Works

III. 150.00 lm Bamboo Bridge

IV. 54.00 sq.m Dock

V. 36.00 sq.m Nipa Hut

VI. 89.00 sq.m Pavillion

VII. 1.00 lot Bill Board

(visit planning office for the detailed plan)

Warranty: 
Delivery Period:
After Sales Services:

Canvasser: Signature:
Name of Authorized Representative:

___________________________ Address:
Contact No.:

TIN No.:

Proc-01-10-23-01

Page 1 of 1



2/12/24, 4:16 PM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=10550222 1/2

Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 10550222

Procuring Entity ILOILO STATE UNIVERSITY OF FISHERIES SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Title Repair and Maintenance of Bamboo Bridge and Marine Outpost

Area of Delivery Iloilo

Solicitation Number: 20240212-16

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Civil Works

Category: Construction Projects

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 649,669.13 

Delivery Period: 60 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Angeli F. Pinuela
Head, BAC Secretariat
Tiwi
Barotac Nuevo
Iloilo
Philippines 5007
63-915-0015448

iscofmainbac@gmail.com

Status Pending

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 13/02/2024

Last Updated / Time 12/02/2024 16:16 PM

Closing Date / Time 16/02/2024 10:00 AM

Description
 
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Bid Solicitation No.: 20240212-16

The ILOILO STATE UNIVERSITY OF FISHERIES SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY MAIN CAMPUS (Tiwi Site), through the
2024 Fund 101, invites eligible suppliers to submit quotation for the following project:

Name of Project: Repair and Maintenance of Bamboo Bridge and Marine Outpost
Approved Budget for the Contract:PhP649,669.13
Contract Duration: 60 CD

Item No. Qty Unit Articles and Description
I. 1.00 lot General Requirements
II. 1.00 lot Site Works
III. 150.00 lm Bamboo Bridge
IV. 54.00 sq.m Dock
V. 36.00 sq.m Nipa Hut
VI. 89.00 sq.m Pavillion
VII. 1.00 lot Bill Board
(visit planning office for the detailed plan)

The significant requirements, place, times and deadline of procurement activities are shown below:

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


2/12/24, 4:16 PM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=10550222 2/2

1. Issuance of RFQ (downloadable at PhilGEPS):February 13, 2024
2. Deadline of Submission & Receipt of Quotation:February 16, 2024 @ 10:00AM
3. Opening of RFQ: February 16, 2024 @ 10:15AM
4. Prospective bidders should submit the following documents together with their quotation:
a. PhilGEPS Certificate of Registration
b. Business/Mayor’s Permit
c. SEC/DTI Registration
d. Tax Clearance Certificate / BIR Certificate of Registration
e. Omnibus Sworn Statement

Further, the BAC WILL NOT consider discounts upon the offered Bid in the Bid Form/RFQ, except if the distribution of
amount discounted is reflected on the Bidder’s Tender/RFQ and Detailed Estimates.

The ISUFST Main Tiwi Site, reserves the right to accept or reject any bid and to annul the bidding process any time
before contract award without incurring any liability to the affected Bidders and Bidder.

Approved by:

LILIBETH B. PETRESCU, MBM
Chairman, Bids and Awards Committee

Created by Angeli F. Pinuela

Date Created 12/02/2024

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2024  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

